English Language Courses

DUBLIN

INDIVIDUAL STUDENT RATES 2024

English courses

Full-time courses

General English
General English Morning
General English Afternoon
|IELTS Preparation Morning
IELTS Preparation Afternoon

English + IELTS Preparation
English + Communication Skills
English + English for Careers
English Unlimited

English for 30+

Lessons/Hours

Level
per week

Be-Adv 20/15h 320€ 310€
Be-Adv 20/15h 245 € 235€
Int-Adv 20/15h 320 € 310 €
Int-Adv 20/15h 245 € 235€
Intensive English - Combine morning General English with afternoon electives
Int-Adv 28/21h 380 € 370 €
Be-Adv* 28/21h 380 € 370€
Int-Adv 28/21h 380 € 370 €
Be-Adv* up to 40/30h 470 € 450 €
Int-Adv 20/15h 620 € 580 €
Int-Adv 30/23h 510 € 500 €

English for Business Professionals

*Minimum level is Intermediate when combined with IELTS Preparation in the morning.

Academic Year in Ireland
General English Morning
General English Afternoon
IELTS Preparation Morning
IELTS Preparation Afternoon
Part-time courses

General English
Communication Skills
English for Careers

IELTS Preparation

Special courses
One-to-one English

Teacher Development Courses

Accommodation

Homestay

Single room

Twin room’

Single with en-suite bathroom

Accommodation supplements Airport transfers (Dublin airport)

85 € one way

Special dietary requirements
Residence bedding pack

Late arrival or departures
for flights between 22:00 & 05:00

Christmas Homestay supplement
15-29 December 2024

Summer Homestay supplement
30June - 1 September 2024

Course timetable

Thursday

Monday

Communication
Skills /
English for
Careers

Time Lessons
20
9:00-12:30
12 -
8
13:30-17:00
20

All prices are correct at the time of

280 €
210 €
280 €
210 €

310 €
310€
310 €
400 €
550 €
465 €

245 €
200 €
245 €
200 €

295 €
295 €
295 €
380 €
520 €
450 €

+44(0) 20 8269 5678
sales@twingroup.org
twinenglishcentres.com

Level Lessons/Hours pw Age Weeks
Be-Adv 20/15h 18+ 25 4,675 €
Be-Adv 20/15h 18+ 25 4,675 €
Int-Adv 20/15h 18+ 25 4,070 €
Int-Adv 20/15h 18+ 25 4,070 €
Level Lessons/Hours pw
Be-Adv 12/9h 150 €
Be-Adv 8/6h 100 €
Int-Adv 8/6h 100 €
Int-Adv 8/6h 100 €
Level Dates / Notes
Be-Adv On request 100 € per hour
Be-Adv Multiple start dates Ask for the Teacher Dev. rate card

All prices are per person per week

Half-board
265 €
240 €

Full-board
285 €
260 €

from 365 € - ask for availability
" Twin rooms are only available for students travelling (arriving and departing) together.

35€ per week  Arrival / Departure

35€ Shared (2 people - per person)
50 € one way Delays of more than 1 hour
60 € per week

35 € per week

Tuesday Wednesday

General English Morning / [ELTS Preparation Morning

‘ General English Part-time

Communication

IELTS Skills / IELTS
Preparation English for Preparation
Careers

General English Afternoon / [ELTS Preparation Afternoon

printing and are subject to change.

60 € one way
35 € per hour

Friday

Twin

Key facts
Minimum age - 16
Class size - Maximum 15
Levels - Beginner (A1) to
Advanced (C1)
Lesson length - 45 minutes

All courses include

+ Welcome induction and placement
test
Student welfare support

+ Twin E-learning
End-of-course report and certificate
Social programme (some events may
have additional charges)
Course books for use in class
(available for purchase)

Facilities
18 classrooms
Student area with computers

2024 School Closure Dates:

1stJanuary, 5th February, 17th March,
1st April, 6th May, 3rd June, 5th August,
28th October

2024 Christmas Closure Dates:
25th December 2024 - 1st January 2025

English Level Guide

Be Beginner Al
Ele Elementary A2
Pl Pre-Intermediate Pre-B1
Int Intermediate B1
Ul Upper-Intermediate B2
Adv Advanced 1

Accommodation information

+ Arrival day: Sunday
Homestay weekday arrivals must arrive
after 19:00
No refunds available for absence from
the homestays for occasional days.

+ Students planning absence for 5 days
or more will be charged a fee to hold
the room.

+ Students under 18 years of age booking
homestay accommodation MUST book
an Airport Transfer. Please supply us
with both flight number and arrivals
time details at least 1 week before
arrival to organise transfers.

Additional Charges
Registration fee (non-refundabl
Residence booking fee
IELTS exam fee

TIE (Test of Interactivi
Medical insurance
PEL scheme

Medical insuran
(visa students)

Travelcard - Le
week (optional)

Course books
e-book 25 € - Pri




