# **English Language Courses**

## **DUBLIN**

**INDIVIDUAL STUDENT RATES 2024** 

+44 (0) 20 8269 5678 sales@twingroup.org twinenglishcentres.com



English courses	Weeks					
Full-time courses		Lessons/Hours per week				
General English						
General English Morning	Be-Adv	20/15h	320 €	310€	280€	245€
General English Afternoon	Be-Adv	20/15h	245 €	235 €	210€	200€
IELTS Preparation Morning	Int-Adv	20/15h	320 €	310€	280 €	245€
IELTS Preparation Afternoon	Int-Adv	20/15h	245 €	235 €	210€	200€
Intensive English - Combine morning General English with afternoon electives						
English + IELTS Preparation	Int-Adv	28/21h	380 €	370 €	310€	295€
English + Communication Skills	Be-Adv*	28/21h	380 €	370 €	310€	295€
English + English for Careers	Int-Adv	28/21h	380 €	370 €	310€	295€
English Unlimited	Be-Adv*	up to 40/30h	470 €	450 €	400 €	380€
English for 30+	Int-Adv	20/15h	620€	580 €	550€	520€
<b>English for Business Professionals</b>	Int-Adv	30/23h	510€	500€	465€	450 €

*Minimum level is Intermediate when combined with IELTS Preparation in the morning.						
Academic Year in Ireland	Level	Lessons/Hours pw	Age	Weeks	Price per course	
General English Morning	Be-Adv	20/15h	18+	25	4,675 €	
General English Afternoon	Be-Adv	20/15h	18+	25	4,675 €	
IELTS Preparation Morning	Int-Adv	20/15h	18+	25	4,070 €	
IELTS Preparation Afternoon	Int-Adv	20/15h	18+	25	4,070 €	
Part-time courses		Lessons/Hours pw				
General English	Be-Adv	12/9h		150 €		
Communication Skills	Be-Adv	8/6h	100 €			
English for Careers	Int-Adv	8/6h		100 €		
IELTS Preparation	Int-Adv	8/6h	100€			
Special courses	Level	Dates / No	tes Price			
One-to-one English	Be-Adv	On request 100 € per hour		00 € per hour		
Teacher Development Courses	Be-Adv	Multiple start dates Ask for the Teacher Dev. rate of		Teacher Dev. rate card		

Accommodation	All prices are per person per week				
Homestay	Half-board				
Single room	265 €	285 €			
Twin room <sup>1</sup>	240 €	260 €			
Residential	Prices per week				
Single with en-suite bathroom	from 365 € - ask for availability				
1 Twin rooms are only available for students travelling (arriving and departing) together					

Twin rooms are only available for students travelling (arriving and departing) together.

Accommodation supplements	
Special dietary requirements	35 € per week
Residence bedding pack	35 €
Late arrival or departures for flights between 22:00 & 05:00	50 € one way
Christmas Homestay supplement 15-29 December 2024	60 € per week
Summer Homestay supplement 30 June - 1 September 2024	35 € per week

Airport transfers (Dublin airport)	Price	
Arrival / Departure	85 € one way	
Shared (2 people - per person)	60 € one way	
Delays of more than 1 hour	35 € per hour	

Course timetable						
Time						
9:00 -12:30	20	General English Morning / IELTS Preparation Morning				
9.00 -12.30	12	-	General English Part-time			-
13:30 – 17:00	8	Communication Skills / English for Careers	IELTS Preparation	Communication Skills / English for Careers	IELTS Preparation	-
	20	General English Afternoon / IELTS Preparation Afternoon				

#### Key facts

- Minimum age 16
- Class size Maximum 15
- Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1)
- · Lesson length 45 minutes

#### All courses include

- · Welcome induction and placement
- · Student welfare support
- Twin E-learning
- End-of-course report and certificate
- · Social programme (some events may have additional charges)
- Course books for use in class (available for purchase)

#### **Facilities**

- 18 classrooms
- · Student area with computers

#### 2024 School Closure Dates:

1st January, 5th February, 17th March, 1st April, 6th May, 3rd June, 5th August, 28th October

#### 2024 Christmas Closure Dates:

25th December 2024 - 1st January 2025

#### English Level Guide

Be	Beginner	A1
Ele	Elementary	A2
PΙ	Pre-Intermediate	Pre-B1
Int	Intermediate	B1
UI	Upper-Intermediate	B2
Adv	Advanced	C1

#### Accommodation information

- · Arrival day: Sunday
- Homestay weekday arrivals must arrive after 19:00
- · No refunds available for absence from the homestays for occasional days.
- · Students planning absence for 5 days or more will be charged a fee to hold the room.
- · Students under 18 years of age booking homestay accommodation MUST book an Airport Transfer. Please supply us with both flight number and arrivals time details at least 1 week before arrival to organise transfers.

### Additional Charges

Registration fee (non-refundable)	80€
Residence booking fee	80€
IELTS exam fee	230€
TIE (Test of Interactive English)	120€
Medical insurance (visa students)	100€
PEL scheme	35€
Medical insurance + PEL scheme (visa students)	125€
Travelcard - Leap card per week (optional)	50 €

Course books (optional) e-book 25 € - Print & e-book together 45 €